Micro power unit series HR080
Micro power unit series HR080
Product characteristics
The micro-hydraulic power unit HR080 provides high pressure in any mounting position. The pump rotation is reversible by inverting the
motor direction: no directional valve necessary.
■ thermal motor protection switch
■ compatible with various actuators
■ de-energized pressure holding by check valves

6 July 2019 - HEX6342C-en www.hawe.com | 2019
Micro power unit series HR080Order information
Type code
Motor power supply
1
2
3
4
5
230 V/1 Ph; 50/60 Hz
380-420 V Y; 50 Hz
440-480 V Y; 60 Hz
12 V DC
24 V DC
220-240 V Δ; 50 Hz
220-280 V Δ; 60 Hz
Ordering example HR080 R1 E D02 3 1BK 4 O0
Volume flow at 2800 rpm
0,24 L/min
0,32 L/min
0,52 L/min
02
03
04
Motor type
A
W
D
3-phase motor
alternating current motor
brush-type DC motor
Ingress protection class
IP40
IP54
IP44
4
5*
8*
*only for motor power supply 2 & 5
www.hawe.com | 2019 July 2019 - HEX6342C-en 7
	 Table of Contents
	2 Technical Data
	2.1 General
	2.2 Hydraulic parameters
	2.3 Electrical parameters - motor 12 V DC
	2.4 Electrical parameters - motor 24 V DC
	2.5 Electrical parameters - Motor 230 V AC, 1-phase
	2.6 Electrical parameters - Motor 230 V and 400 V AC, 3-phase